Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

February 17, 2020 - February 23, 2020

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

THE GOOD DOCTOR
GREY'S ANATOMY
SURVIVOR

NCIS

THE ROOKIE

THE MASKED SINGER
FBI

STATION 19

9-1-1: LONE STAR
NEW AMSTERDAM
CTV EVENING NEWS
CRIMINAL MINDS
YOUNG SHELDON
HAWAII FIVE-O

THIS ISUS

STAR TREK PICARD
LAW & ORDER: SVU
ALL RISE

BULL

MACGYVER

BOB (HEARTS) ABISHOLA
THE RESIDENT

THE CONNERS
PRODIGAL SON ENCORE
TOMMY

NCIS: LOS ANGELES
CTV NATIONAL NEWS
HNIC PRIME EAST

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND

ISLAND OF BRYAN

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated. Programs
are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the broadcast outlet

on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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23:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
23:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
23:00
19:00
22:00
20:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
23:00
22:00
23:00
21:00
20:00
21:00
20:00
22:00
23:00
22:00
23:30
22:02
19:00
23:00

Total 2+
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AMA(000)

2408
2106
2046
1894
1835
1825
1757
1732
1703
1604
1521
1515
1412
1392
1365
1309
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1250
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1109
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Audiences count.



